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A little something
to keep you going.
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CROWNE PLAZA TAIZHOU WELCOMES YOU WITH ALL SINCERITY.

THE HOTEL PROVIDES YOU WITH FAST, HEALTHY AND NUTRITIOUS
BREAKFAST. WISH YOU CAN HAVE A PLEASANT JOURNEY.

=RMEITE] ¥48.00

Seafood Noodles Soup With Ginger of TaiZhou Style

BINEEIBRRIIR < ¥48.00

Fried Rice with Ham and Eggs & Shrimp

NTFZBEE ~ ¥48.00

Club Sandwich with Egg, Ham, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

LEa=E ] ¥ 48.00
Special Beef Noodle Soup
EB4RNE ¥ 68.00
Beef Burger
73 AF TKIE - ¥38.00
Pork Dumpling

WU EME SRS ERTE

The above prices are subject including service charge and plus additional tax
MPHEMERRREIBRE, BRI NGRS A RETIEA.
Please inform us if you have any food allergy or allergic intolerance.
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BRIFFRIE R

APPETIZERS AND SALADS

= i)

Classic Caesar Salad

EEGH, HOESL, MAEE

Topped with Smoked Chicken Breast and Fresh Parmesan Cheese and
Poached Eggs.

SR HED

Green Garden Salad

E, RAER, ¥R, FIN, ki, 8% b, BEXUhET

Tomato, Mixed Green Lettuce, Red Onion, Cucumbe, Sweet Corn, Carrot,
Vinegar Dressing.

PRl = &L

Norwegian Salmon Salad

SiEER, MSHERRXRERFRT

Crisp Lettuce, Smoked Salmon, Shrimp, Cucumber, Nuts, honey lemon
sauce.

eI R
Fresh Fruit Salad
RREN. ER. BN, EE, XER. BREMEEM

With Honey melon, Apple, Dragon fruit, kiwi, Strawberry, with
mayonnaise and mint.

ZHREEXE

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

AT=HE
Club Sandwich

REE), HEAR, RITSHD, WBE, B, HEAR, BMEN, EEFE
Toasted Bread, Bacon, Grilled Chicken Fillet, Fried Egg, Tomatoes and
Lettuce, Gherkin, French Fries.

ETFANE

Beef Burger

ARGt THE, BEEEE, £X BREN, ANE, BH. B5

180 Grams of Minced and Char-grilled Beef, Cheese, Beef Bacon, Onion,
Tomatoes, Served with Salad and French Fries.

BEXAR=ERE
Prosciutto Panini Sandwich

2+, B BEXEAER, T, BHE, B5
With cheese, tomatoes, prosciutto, fresh basil, rosted peppers, French
Fries.

BkE _F Y15 Gli}E DESSERT

ALHZTER
New York Cheese CakeV

ERFHRACK G B

Tiramisu V

R RNER

Bitter Chocolate Cake V

FHECH

Napoleon Cake

BiEkHR (BRh, B, E8, =])

Ice Cream F (Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Mango)

B <8 RE

Cheese Platter With grapes and crackers

ZIR/ERFTEGT

Cheese Platter With grapes and crackers

U ENBERSRRHE

¥58.00

¥ 48.00

¥ 68.00

¥ 48.00

¥ 48.00

¥ 68.00

¥ 58.00

¥ 48.00

¥ 48.00

¥ 48.00

¥58.00

¥ 48.00

¥ 58.00

¥ 58.00

The above prices are subject including service charge and plus additional tax
MBEHAEXRSGETHRE, BHRAERNAMRS A RETHRA
Please inform us if you have any food allergy or allergic intolerance.

& contents porkEl &35 / spicy il 'vegetarian%ﬁ%ﬁ:

PEX £ WESTERN DISHES

FEZN&ELH

Penne Pasta with Grilled & Salmon

B, =&, TR, BB, BN, OFR, h 8

Penne, Salmon Fillet, Lemon, Mushroom, Bacon, Onion, Cream, Cheese
Powder

REBXHE

Spaghetti Bolognaise

BEXERE, ARE, 50, WERZIHNEGE,

Beef Bolognaise, Spaghetti, Garlic, Cheese Powder & Tomato Sauce

BXABGITEOH

Penne pasta in spicy tomato sauce

Mg

Margherita Pizza

Fin. BEEREE. MERE, ¥5E

Thin pizza topped with tomato, mozzarella, oregano and pesto

BERLR B RE

Salami sausage Pizza

BARBEN, B, DHENEL

Spicy Pepperoni, Tomato and Mozzarella cheese

HR R

Hawaii Pizza
M=, KBR. EE. DHRBERZEL. FMNEE
Shrimps, Ham, Pineapple, Mild Mozzarella Cheese, & Herb

BEEELFE

Seafood Pizza
0, 8ta, Mo, B, ¥R ENRDFENZEL
Mussel, Squid, Shrimp, Pepper, Onion, Tomato and mozzarella cheese

$5:5% 3\ 3£ FROM OUR GRILL

LN A
Australian Kobe Tenderloin Steak (180 gm)

HRMNEL
Australian Kobe Sirloin Steak (180 gm)

PRI
Australian Kobe Beef Rib-Eye (180 gm)

FH
Lamb Chop (180 gm)

RIBRITE
Deep-sea Cod Fish (150 gm)

=X&
Norwegian Salmon(150 gm)

E Y KRR

Dishes are served with your choice of

&, ER, TERIFHAKIR, EHERE, BN

French fries, Potato Wedges, mashed potato or steamed rice, Butter vegetables, garden

salad.

REAMIT, @I, BT, FREmT

Black Pepper Sauce, Mushroom Sauce, Red Wine Sauce, Lemon Butter Sauce

7 SOUPS
WyHEEEE A

Cream of Mushroom
BRHRERED
Minestrone Soup
SAHIH

Daily soups

¥ 58.00

¥ 58.00

¥ 58.00

¥ 48.00

¥ 58.00

¥ 58.00

¥ 58.00

¥ 368.00

¥ 268.00

¥ 268.00

¥ 228.00

¥168.00

¥168.00

¥ 28.00
¥28.00

¥ 28.00

TMERRAMER

ASIAN CORNER & LOCAL FOOD
BRIIBIR

Hainanese Chicken Rice
BIKIR. TBRIAREGIER
Chicken Served with Rice, Hot Broth and the Traditional Condiments

S K

Singapore Fried Rice Noodles

KEE, R, B0, BE M. W, EE. BEIKY
with Ham, Cabbage, Onion, Shrimp, Carrot, Pepper, Egg

E[) BEXS Y UIUE
Chicken Curry For India Style
B&E KR (Served with Steamed Rice)

ENFRHbIR

Nasi Goreng

WIRIVERS EBAE, MBRHREM,

Spicy Fried Rice with Chicken Satay, Fried Egg and Prawn Crackers

EEHE
Wonton Noodle In Soup

iR, BER, BXR, XX, AXK
Shrimp, Vegetable, Coriander, Porhyra, Sesame seed

HeFRAE

Special Beef Noodle Soup

BEE, M, B, HRFM5

Egg Noodle, Braised Beef Shank, Tomato, Vegetable, Special Beef Soup

& MY4EE TAIZHOU SPECIALS

BMEHE
Seafood Noodles Soup With Ginger of TaiZhou Style

SIEERRE
Braise Rice Noodles With Seafood of TaiZhou Style

EE{R B BIIIR
Crowne Plaza Fried Rice with Ham and Eggs & Shrimp

FHRBIEE
Pan Fried Yellow Fish

BB B2
TaiZhou Wok Fried Upon With Seafood

TREIFOEIK DRINKS

@it

Orange Juice

ERT
Apple Juice

FOTR

Coca Cola
=
Sprit

FHITK
Soda Water

Ak

Tonic Water

LREZ

Corolla
=

]
Tsingtao

Budweiser

Heineken

¥ 98.00

¥ 58.00

¥ 58.00

¥ 68.00

¥48.00

¥ 58.00

¥48.00

¥48.00

¥48.00

¥ 58.00

¥ 48.00

¥28.00

¥ 28.00

¥28.00

¥28.00

¥ 28.00

¥ 28.00

¥ 38.00

¥ 38.00

¥ 38.00

¥ 38.00



