新鲜速达 FAST AND FRESH

台州皇冠假日酒店竭诚欢迎您的到来, 酒店为您提供快捷、卫生、营养丰富的 早餐,希望您能度过一个愉快的旅程!

CROWNE PLAZA TAIZHOU WELCOMES YOU WITH ALL SINCERITY.
THE HOTEL PROVIDES YOU WITH FAST, HEALTHY AND NUTRITIOUS
BREAKFAST. WISH YOU CAN HAVE A PLEASANT JOURNEY.

台州姜汤面 Seafood Noodles Soup With Ginger of TaiZhou Style	¥ 48.00
台州皇冠招牌炒饭 [©] Fried Rice with Ham and Eggs & Shrimp	¥ 48.00
公司三明治 😴 Club Sandwich with Egg, Ham, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato	¥ 48.00
特色牛腩汤面 Special Beef Noodle Soup	¥ 48.00
皇冠牛肉汉堡 Beef Burger	¥ 68.00
鸡汤猪肉手工水饺 🐷	¥ 38.00



以上价格含服务费及税金 The above prices are subject including service charge and plus additional tax 如果你对某类食品有过敏反应,请提前向我们的服务人员进行说明。 Please inform us if you have any food allergy or allergic intolerance.

**vegetarian素食特选

餐前开味诱惑 **APPETIZERS AND SALADS**

恺撒沙拉 Classic Caesar Salad 配熏鸡胸,班马臣芝士,和水煮蛋 Topped with Smoked Chicken Breast and Fresh Parmesan Cheese and Poached Eggs.	¥ 58.00
皇冠田园沙拉 Green Garden Salad 番茄、混合生菜、洋葱、青瓜、玉米粒、胡萝卜、意式油醋汁 Tomato, Mixed Green Lettuce, Red Onion, Cucumbe, Sweet Corn, Carrot, Vinegar Dressing.	¥ 48.00
挪威三文鱼沙拉 Norwegian Salmon Salad 鲜能生菜.时令田园蔬菜及蜂蜜柠檬汁 Crisp Lettuce, Smoked Salmon, Shrimp, Cucumber, Nuts, honey lemon sauce.	¥ 68.00
新鲜水果沙拉 Fresh Fruit Salad 哈密瓜、苹果、猕猴桃、草莓,火龙果、蛋黄酱和薄荷叶 With Honey melon, Apple, Dragon fruit, kiwi, Strawberry, with mayonnaise and mint.	¥ 48.00

三明治与汉堡

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

公司三明治 Club Sandwich 吐司,培根,煎鸡柳,鸡蛋、番茄、新鲜生菜、酸黄瓜、炸薯条 Toasted Bread, Bacon, Grilled Chicken Fillet, Fried Egg, Tomatoes and Lettuce, Gherkin, French Fries.	¥ 48.00
皇冠牛肉汉堡 Beef Burger 牛肉饼、芝麻包、格鲁耶芝士、生菜、酸黄瓜、煎蛋、腌肉、薯条 180 Grams of Minced and Char-grilled Beef, Cheese, Beef Bacon, Onion, Tomatoes, Served with Salad and French Fries.	¥ 68.00
意式火腿三明治 Prosciutto Panini Sandwich 芝士、番茄、意式熏火腿、罗勒、烤甜椒、薯条 With cheese, tomatoes, prosciutto, fresh basil, rosted peppers, French Fries.	¥ 58.00

味蕾上的激情碰撞 DESSERT

纽约芝士蛋糕 New York Cheese CakeV	¥ 48.00
意大利提拉米苏蛋糕 Tiramisu V	¥ 48.00
黑巧克力蛋糕 Bitter Chocolate Cake V	¥ 48.00
拿破仑酥 Napoleon Cake	¥ 58.00
自选冰激凌(巧克力,香草,草莓,芒果) Ice Cream F (Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Mango)	¥ 48.00
时令鲜果盘 Cheese Platter With grapes and crackers	¥ 58.00
芝士盘配提子干和薄饼干 Cheese Platter With grapes and crackers	¥ 58.00

以上价格含服务费及税金 The above prices are subject including service charge and plus additional tax me above pires are subject introduing service rate ge and pivos adultional tax 如果你对某类食品有过敏反应,请提前向我们的服务人员进行说明 Please inform us if you have any food allergy or allergic intolerance.

☆ contents pork包含猪肉 spicy辣椒 vegetarian素食特选







而式主合 WESTERN DISHES

四式主食 WESTERN DISHES	
柠香三文鱼通心粉 Penne Pasta with Grilled & Salmon 通心粉、三文鱼柳、柠檬碎、白蘑菇、培根、洋葱、奶油、芝士粉 Penne、Salmon Fillet, Lemon, Mushroom, Bacon, Onion, Cream, Cheese Powder	¥ 58.00
内酱意大利面 Spaghetti Bolognaise 意式牛肉酱,圆形面,蒜肉,帕玛森芝士粉和番茄酱, Beef Bolognaise, Spaghetti, Garlic, Cheese Powder & Tomato Sauce	¥ 58.00
意大利辣味茄汁通心粉 Penne pasta in spicy tomato sauce	¥ 58.00
玛格丽特披萨 Margherita Pizza 蕃茄、莫祖里拉芝士、阿里根奴、紫苏酱 Thin pizza topped with tomato, mozzarella, oregano and pesto	¥ 48.00
萨拉米肠披萨 Salami sausage Pizza 意大利辣味香肠.番茄.马苏里拉芝士 Spicy Pepperoni, Tomato and Mozzarella cheese	¥ 58.00
夏威夷披萨 Hawaii Pizza 虾仁、火腿、菠萝、马苏里拉芝士、蕃茄和香草 Shrimps, Ham, Pineapple, Mild Mozzarella Cheese, & Herb	¥ 58.00
海鲜比萨 Seafood Pizza 青口、鱿鱼、虾仁、彩椒、洋葱、番茄及马苏里拉芝士 Mussel, Squid, Shrimp, Pepper, Onion, Tomato and mozzarella cheese	¥ 58.00
精选扒类 FROM OUR GRILL	
澳洲谷饲牛柳扒 Australian Kobe Tenderloin Steak (180 gm)	¥ 368.00
澳洲西冷扒 Australian Kobe Sirloin Steak (180 gm)	¥ 268.00
澳洲肉眼扒 Australian Kobe Beef Rib-Eye (180 gm)	¥ 268.00
羊排 Lamb Chop (180 gm)	¥ 228.00
深海银鳕鱼 Deep-sea Cod Fish (150 gm)	¥ 168.00
三文鱼 Norwegian Salmon(150 gm)	¥ 168.00
各式扒类配任选配料 Dishes are served with your choice of	
署条,署角,土豆泥或香蒸白米饭,黄油蔬菜,蔬菜沙拉 French fries, Potato Wedges, mashed potato or steamed rice, Butter vegetables, garden salad.	
黑胡椒汁,蘑菇汁,红酒汁,柠檬黄油汁 Black Pepper Sauce, Mushroom Sauce, Red Wine Sauce, Lemon Butter Sauce	
汤 SOUPS	
奶油蘑菇汤 Cream of Mushroom	¥ 28.00
主上 打禁禁?	V 20 00

意大利蔬菜汤

每日例汤

Daily soups

Minestrone Soup

亚洲美食及本地美食

ASIAN CORNER & LOCAL FOOD	
海南鸡饭 Hainanese Chicken Rice 配米饭、鸡肉汤及传统调料 Chicken Served with Rice, Hot Broth and the Traditional Condiments	¥ 98.00
星洲炒米粉 Singapore Fried Rice Noodles 火腿、虾仁、卷心菜、胡萝卜、红椒、洋葱、鸡蛋炒米粉 with Ham, Cabbage, Onion, Shrimp, Carrot, Pepper, Egg	¥ 58.00
印度鸡肉咖喱 Chicken Curry For India Style 配香米饭 (Served with Steamed Rice)	¥ 58.00
印尼妙饭 Nasi Goreng 微妹妙娘配沙爹鸡肉串,煎蛋及印尼龙虾片 Spicy Fried Rice with Chicken Satay, Fried Egg and Prawn Crackers	≨ 68.00
云吞汤面 Wonton Noodle In Soup 虾仁、肘蔬、香菜、紫菜、白芝麻 Shrimp, Vegetable, Coriander, Porhyra, Sesame seed	¥ 48.00
特色牛肉汤面 Special Beef Noodle Soup 鸡蛋面,烩牛腩、番茄、特色牛肉汤 Egg Noodle, Braised Beef Shank, Tomato, Vegetable, Special Beef Soup	≨ 58.00
台州特色 TAIZHOU SPECIALS	
台州姜汤面 Seafood Noodles Soup With Ginger of TaiZhou Style	¥ 48.00
台州海鲜烩米面 Braise Rice Noodles With Seafood of TaiZhou Style	¥ 48.00
皇冠假日招牌炒饭 Crowne Plaza Fried Rice with Ham and Eggs & Shrimp	¥ 48.00
香煎东海小黄鱼 Pan Fried Yellow Fish	¥ 58.00
台州海鲜炒乌冬面 TaiZhou Wok Fried Upon With Seafood	¥ 48.00
饮料和酒水 DRINKS	
橙汁 Orange Juice	¥ 28.00
苹果汁 Apple Juice	¥ 28.00
可口可乐 Coca Cola	¥ 28.00
雪碧 Sprit	¥ 28.00
苏打水 Soda Water	¥ 28.00
汤力水 Tonic Water	¥ 28.00
科罗拉 Corolla	¥ 38.00
青岛 Tsingtao	¥ 38.00

¥ 38.00

¥ 38.00

百威 Budweiser

喜力

Heineken

¥ 28.00

¥ 28.00